MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
ATALA

ATALA

BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI

BOBINA AT ESTERNA DUCATI SCOOTER 50 YAMAHA-MINARELLI
CILINDRATA

Amico LK/LX/GL DT
Amico Sport DT
Area 51

Rally Air DT

Rally Lc DD

Rally Lc DT

SR Air

SR Liquid Coled

SR Netscaper AIR DT
SR Racing LC DD
SR Racing LC DT
SR Sport AIR DT
SR Stealth LC DD

SR WWW / WWW CAT.

Scarabeo 2T DD
Scarabeo 2T DT
Scarabeo 2T TT
Scarabeo Street 2T DD
Scarabeo Street 2T DT
Sonic

Sonic GP LC
Carosello

Carosello

491 Sport

K2

K2 LC

Pepe / Pepe LX

MODELLO

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1998 - 2000
1994 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2001
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1997
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
1998 - 2007
1998 - 2008
0000 - 0000
1999 - 2001
1997 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2000

1° EQUIP.

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125
AP8206125

R51640011A0
R51640011A0
R51640011A0
R51640011A0




BENELLI
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
HUSQVARNA

K2

Chrono

Eikon

RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2

RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2

RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2

RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2

RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2

RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2

RR Motard &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Std &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;

RR Motard Std AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;
RR Motard Track

RR Motard Track AM6 K/S E2

Tempo 13

Tempo 16

Beamer 2T

Beamer Il 2T

Beamer Il 2T

Beamer Matrix 2T

Beamer Matrix Il 2T

Beamer R2 2T

Matrix

SM S

100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

125

1999 - 2001
1996 - 1999
1999 - 2003
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
1994 - 1995
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2007
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2012

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok

R51640011A0
1120674000
1120674000
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120632800
1120674000
1120674000

750169
750169
750169
750169
750169
750169
750169
8000A6655




HUSQVARNA
ITALIET
ITALIET
ITALIET
ITALIET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
LAVERDA
LAVERDA
LML

LML
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

WRE
Bazooka
Bazooka 2
Dragster
Pista 12
Reporter
Scoop 2/3
Yenkee
Quasar 2T
Quasar
Star 4T
Star 4T
Centro
Centro SL / SL Kat.

F10 Jet Line/ Rst./ E1 / Kat.

XSM Power Up

XTM Power Up

CT S Sorriso

CT SS Sorriso

CW Booster

CW Booster Spirit

CW R Booster Road
CW RS Booster N.G.
CW RSP Booster Rocket
CW RSX Booster Track
EW Stunt

Evolis

Fizz

Flipper

125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100

125

150
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2007 - 2012
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1998 - 2000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1993 - 1993
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
1993 - 1994
1994 - 2000
1992 - 1994
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1990 - 1994
1996 - 2000
1994 - 1995
1995 - 2000
1997 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2002
1992 - 1995
1994 - 1995
1998 - 2002

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

8000A6655
4407070
4407070
4407070
4407070
4407070
4407070
4407070
8910171
8910171

02403000

02403000

02403000

02403300

02403300
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000




MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
POLARIS
POLARIS
QINGQ!
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
REX
REX
REX
REX
REX
REX
RIZZATO
SYM
SYM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Forte

New Sorriso

Nitro

Ovetto

Target

Predator

Scrambler

Off Limit 4T

QM50QT-10A(A) 4T (LAEAKA10) RS 900 4T
QM50QT-2 4T (LEABZ400) Capriolo 4T
QM50QT-6A 4T (LEAGZ400) RS 450 4T
QM50QT-6A(A) 4T (LAEAGZ400) RS 500 4T
QM50T-10A 4T (LEAKAL0)

Tribal Scooter 4T

Off Limit 4T

QM50QT-10A(A) RS 900 4T

QM50QT-2 Capriolo 4T

QM50QT-6A 4T RS 450

QM50QT-6A(A) RS 500 4T

Tribal 4T

Carosello

Mio /Mio E2 /Mio E3 / E4

Mio/MioE2

BW&#039;S

BW&#039;S Easy

BW&#039;S L

BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S Naked

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50

1994 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1991 - 1995
2004 - 2006
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2009
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2013
2005 - 2013
2004 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2004 - 2004
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2004

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no

3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
0450753
0450753
83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

83230

3051AA1A000

3051AA1A000
4KJH23100000
4KJH23100000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
4KJH23100000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original SP E2
BW&#039;S R
BW&#039;S Spy
BW&E™S Bump
Beluga

CRZ

CSJogR

CTS

CT SS

DTR

DT X SM

EW Slider

NS Aerox

NS Aerox Naked

YA R Axis SIT

YA ZA Jog Z

YH Why

YH Why E2

YJ Vino / Classic

YM Breeze

YN Neo&#039;s

YN Neo&#039;s E2
YN Neo&#039;s Easy
YQ Aerox /IR

YQ Aerox R E2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2009 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2002
1995 - 1998
1997 - 1998
1988 - 0000
1991 - 1995
2002 - 2013
1990 - 1995
1992 - 1995
2007 - 2013
2007 - 2011
2000 - 2002
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2013
1997 - 2002
1994 - 1995
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2015
2013 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4KJH23100000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJH82310000
3KJH82310000
3KJ823101000
4KJH23100000
4KJH23100000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
3KJ823101000
4KJH23100000
3KJ823101000
4KJH23100000




