

## BOBINA AT ESTERNA DUCATI SCOOTER 50 YAMAHA-MINARELLI

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	Amico LK/LX/GL DT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Amico Sport DT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Area 51	50	1998 - 2000	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Rally Air DT	50	1994 - 2003	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Rally Lc DD	50	1996 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Rally Lc DT	50	1996 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Air	50	1993 - 1996	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Liquid Coled	50	1994 - 1996	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Netscaper AIR DT	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Racing LC DD	50	1997 - 2000	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Racing LC DT	50	1997 - 2000	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Sport AIR DT	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR Stealth LC DD	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	SR WWW / WWW CAT.	50	1997 - 2001	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T DD	50	1998 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T DT	50	1998 - 1999	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T TT	50	1993 - 1997	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Scarabeo Street 2T DD	50	2000 - 2005	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Scarabeo Street 2T DT	50	2000 - 2005	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Sonic	50	1998 - 2007	ok	AP8206125
APRILIA	Sonic GP LC	50	1998 - 2008	ok	AP8206125
ATALA	Carosello	50	0000 - 0000	ok	
ATALA	Carosello	50	1999 - 2001	ok	
BENELLI	491 Sport	50	1997 - 1999	ok	R51640011AO
BENELLI	K2	50	1998 - 1999	ok	R51640011AO
BENELLI	K2 LC	50	1998 - 1999	ok	R51640011AO
BENELLI	Pepe / Pepe LX	50	1999 - 2000	ok	R51640011AO

BENELLI	K2	100	1999 - 2001	ok	R51640011AO
BETA	Chrono	50	1996 - 1999	ok	1120674000
BETA	Eikon	50	1999 - 2003	ok	1120674000
BETA	RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2007	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Enduro AM6 K/S E2	50	2008 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2007	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Enduro Racing AM6 K/S E2	50	2008 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2	50	2007 - 2007	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Enduro Std AM6 K/S E2	50	2008 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2010 - 2011	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2007 - 2007	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2008 - 2008	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2009 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2007 - 2008	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Racing AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2008 - 2008	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Std &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2010 - 2011	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Std AM6 K/S E2 &quot;Ruote Raggi&quot;	50	2009 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Track	50	2010 - 2011	ok	1120632800
BETA	RR Motard Track AM6 K/S E2	50	2008 - 2009	ok	1120632800
BETA	Tempo 13	50	1994 - 1995	ok	1120674000
BETA	Tempo 16	50	1996 - 1999	ok	1120674000
E-TON	Beamer 2T	50	2000 - 2004	no	750169
E-TON	Beamer II 2T	50	2005 - 2006	no	750169
E-TON	Beamer III 2T	50	2007 - 2009	no	750169
E-TON	Beamer Matrix 2T	50	2005 - 2006	no	750169
E-TON	Beamer Matrix II 2T	50	2007 - 2008	no	750169
E-TON	Beamer R2 2T	50	2007 - 2007	no	750169
E-TON	Matrix	50	2009 - 2009	no	750169
HUSQVARNA	SM S	125	2007 - 2012	ok	8000A6655

HUSQVARNA	WRE	125	2007 - 2012	ok	8000A6655
ITALJET	Bazooka	50	0000 - 0000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Bazooka 2	50	0000 - 0000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Dragster	50	1998 - 2000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Pista 12	50	0000 - 0000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Reporter	50	0000 - 0000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Scoop 2/3	50	0000 - 0000	ok	4407070
ITALJET	Yenkee	50	1993 - 1993	ok	4407070
LAVERDA	Quasar 2T	50	0000 - 0000	ok	8910171
LAVERDA	Quasar	100	0000 - 0000	ok	8910171
LML	Star 4T	125	2009 - 2015	no	
LML	Star 4T	150	2009 - 2015	no	
MALAGUTI	Centro	50	1993 - 1994	ok	02403000
MALAGUTI	Centro SL / SL Kat.	50	1994 - 2000	ok	02403000
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line/ Rst./ E1 / Kat.	50	1992 - 1994	ok	02403000
MALAGUTI	XSM Power Up	50	2007 - 2008	no	02403300
MALAGUTI	XTM Power Up	50	2007 - 2008	no	02403300
MBK	CT S Sorriso	50	1991 - 1992	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CT SS Sorriso	50	1993 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW Booster	50	1990 - 1994	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW Booster Spirit	50	1996 - 2000	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW R Booster Road	50	1994 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW RS Booster N.G.	50	1995 - 2000	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW RSP Booster Rocket	50	1997 - 1998	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	CW RSX Booster Track	50	1997 - 1998	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	EW Stunt	50	2000 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Evolis	50	1992 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Fizz	50	1994 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Flipper	50	1998 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000

MBK	Forte	50	1994 - 1996	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	New Sorriso	50	1995 - 1996	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Nitro	50	1997 - 2000	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Ovetto	50	1997 - 2000	no	3KJ823101000
MBK	Target	50	1991 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
POLARIS	Predator	50	2004 - 2006	no	0450753
POLARIS	Scrambler	50	2001 - 2003	no	0450753
QINGQI	Off Limit 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	QM50QT-10A(A) 4T (LAEAKA10) RS 900 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	QM50QT-2 4T (LEABZ400) Capriolo 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	QM50QT-6A 4T (LEAGZ400) RS 450 4T	50	2006 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	QM50QT-6A(A) 4T (LAEAGZ400) RS 500 4T	50	2006 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	QM50T-10A 4T (LEAKA10)	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
QINGQI	Tribal Scooter 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
REX	Off Limit 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
REX	QM50QT-10A(A) RS 900 4T	50	2007 - 2008	no	83230
REX	QM50QT-2 Capriolo 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
REX	QM50QT-6A 4T RS 450	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
REX	QM50QT-6A(A) RS 500 4T	50	2006 - 2008	no	83230
REX	Tribal 4T	50	2007 - 2009	no	83230
RIZZATO	Carosello	50	0000 - 0000	no	
SYM	Mio /Mio E2 /Mio E3 / E4	50	2006 - 2013	ok	3051AA1A000
SYM	Mio/MioE2	100	2005 - 2013	ok	3051AA1A000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S	50	2004 - 2015	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Easy	50	2013 - 2015	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S L	50	2004 - 2004	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION	50	1997 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION	50	2003 - 2006	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Naked	50	2003 - 2004	no	4KJH23100000

YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Naked	50	2009 - 2015	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Original	50	1997 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Original E2	50	2002 - 2003	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Original SP E2	50	2002 - 2003	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S R	50	2001 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BW&#039;S Spy	50	1995 - 1998	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	BWâ€™S Bump	50	1997 - 1998	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	Beluga	50	1988 - 0000	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	CR Z	50	1991 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	CS Jog R	50	2002 - 2013	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	CT S	50	1990 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	CT SS	50	1992 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	DT R	50	2007 - 2013	no	3KJH82310000
YAMAHA	DT X SM	50	2007 - 2011	no	3KJH82310000
YAMAHA	EW Slider	50	2000 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	NS Aerox	50	2013 - 2016	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	NS Aerox Naked	50	2013 - 2016	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	YA R Axis S/T	50	1995 - 1996	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YA ZA Jog Z	50	1995 - 1996	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YH Why	50	1998 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YH Why E2	50	2003 - 2013	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YJ Vino / Classic	50	1997 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YM Breeze	50	1994 - 1995	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YN Neo&#039;s	50	1997 - 2001	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YN Neo&#039;s E2	50	2002 - 2015	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YN Neo&#039;s Easy	50	2013 - 2015	no	4KJH23100000
YAMAHA	YQ Aerox /R	50	1997 - 2002	no	3KJ823101000
YAMAHA	YQ Aerox R E2	50	2003 - 2012	no	4KJH23100000